

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## Bid Opening Sign in Sheet

Item: Parks CPST  
Date: 3/24/22  
Time: 2 pm

Name:	Email:
Greg Taylor	greg@greatsouthernrec.com
Roger Davis	rdcpsi@gmcc1.com
Bryan Ridgeway	ridgewayelectricllc@gmail.com
Jim Campbell	cpaving@prtcnet.com
Shamece Dunn	contact@streamline-logistics-services.com
MICHAEL CLEMENTE	MICHAEL.CLEMENTE@LEWORKFORCE.COM
Lukas Pence	Lukas@upbuildersinc.com

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Splash Pads

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Great Southern Recreation	Murfreesboro, TN	\$ 295,692.85
2	Water Features South	Charlotte, NC	nonresponsive
3	W. P. Law, Inc (Opt 1)	Lexington, SC	\$ 299,428.00
	W. P. Law, Inc (Opt 2)	Lexington, SC	\$ 212,624.00
4	Carolina Recreation & Design	Mooresville, NC	\$ 299,999.00
5	80 Westgroup / Conner Construction Corp.	Cornelius, NC	\$ 300,000.00
6			
7			

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Picnic Shelters

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Langston Home Improvement	Clinton, SC	\$ 230,000.00
2	Carolina Recreation & Design	Mooresville, NC	\$ 698,167.00
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Playground Set Number 1

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Carolina Recreation & Design	Moorseville, NC	\$ 127,680.00
2	Just for Fun Playgrounds	Johns Island, SC	\$ 83,230.00
3	AAA State of Play	Indianapolis, IN	\$ 39,886.56
4	Churchich Recreation & Design	Bluffton, SC	\$ 55,413.16
5	Palmetto Playsets, DBA/USA Play	Greenville, SC	\$ 37,835.20
6	Playground Safety Services	Raleigh, NC	\$ 40,534.00
7	Bliss Products & Services	Lithia Springs, GA	\$ 73,662.42
8	Barrs Recreation	Pittsboro, NC	\$ 64,120.14

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Playground Set Number 2

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Carolina Recreation & Design	Clinton, SC	\$ 101,960.00
2	Just for Fun Playgrounds	Johns Island, SC	\$ 80,546.00
3	AAA State of Play	Indianapolis, IN	\$ 37,398.24
4	Churchich Recreation & Design	Bluffton, SC	\$ 40,032.98
5	Palmetto Playsets, DBA/USA Play	Greenville, SC	\$ 40,122.86
6	Playground Safety Services	Raleigh, NC	\$ 39,256.00
7	Bliss Products & Services	Lithia Springs, GA	\$ 64,444.86
8	Barrs Recreation	Pittsboro, NC	\$ 70,231.75

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Playground Set Number 3

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Carolina Recreation & Design	Clinton, SC	\$ 432,760.00
2	Just for Fun Playgrounds	Johns Island, SC	\$ 390,034.00
3	AAA State of Play	Indianapolis, IN	\$ 186,477.12
4	Churchich Recreation & Design	Bluffton, SC	\$ 217,911.92
5	Palmetto Playsets, DBA/USA Play	Greenville, SC	\$ 150,506.20
6	Playground Safety Services	Raleigh, NC	\$ 188,328.00
7	Bliss Products & Services	Lithia Springs, GA	\$ 308,273.15
8	Barrs Recreation	Pittsboro, NC	\$ 269,129.87

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Playground Set Number 4

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Carolina Recreation & Design	Clinton, SC	\$ 120,286.00
2	Just for Fun Playgrounds	Johns Island, SC	\$ 138,286.00
3	AAA State of Play	Indianapolis, IN	\$ 65,867.04
4	Churchich Recreation & Design	Bluffton, SC	\$ 59,434.22
5	Palmetto Playsets, DBA/USA Play	Greenville, SC	\$ 59,989.00
6	Playground Safety Services	Raleigh, NC	\$ 66,565.00
7	Bliss Products & Services	Lithia Springs, GA	\$ 89,636.81
8	Barrs Recreation	Pittsboro, NC	\$ 80,450.43

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Circular Playground

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Just for Fun Playgrounds	Johns Island, SC	\$ 354,003.00
2	AAA State of Play	Indianapolis, IN	\$ 156,600.00
3	Churchich Recreation & Design	Bluffton, SC	\$ 144,009.16
4	Palmetto Playsets, DBA/USA Play	Greenville, SC	\$ 139,629.65
5	Playground Safety Services	Raleigh, NC	\$ 172,502.00
6	Bliss Products & Services	Lithia Springs, GA	\$ 244,399.93
7	Barrs Recreation	Pittsboro, NC	\$ 213,553.20
8			



# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Picnic Tables and Benches

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Just for Fun Playgrounds	Johns Island, SC	\$ 189,430.00
2	AAA State of Play	Indianapolis, IN	\$ 131,598.00
3	Carolina Recreation & Design	Moorseville, NC	\$ 124,190.00
4	Palmetto Playsets, DBA/USA Play	Greenville, SC	\$ 134,830.70
5	Playground Safety Services	Raleigh, NC	\$ 145,330.00
6	Bliss Products & Services	Lithia Springs, GA	\$ 153,588.75
7	Barrs Recreation	Pittsboro, NC	\$ 159,278.00
8	Great Southern Recreation	Murfreesboro, TN	\$ 148,209.53
9	Streamline Logistics	Columbia, SC	\$ 152,055.00
10	BSN Sports	Farmers Branch, TX	\$ 194,513.80
11	RJ Thomas Manufacturing	Cherokee, IA	\$ 118,266.20

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Picnic Tables and Benches

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
12	Consen Flag Company	Sydney, NB	\$ 115,950.00
13	Rigamax	Alexandria, VA	\$ 136,460.00
14	Global Equipment Company	Port Washington, NJ	\$ 130,130.03
15	Nobel Supply & Logistics	Rockman, MA	\$ 128,869.50
16	Robertson's Ace Hardware	Laurens, SC	\$ 105,572.00
17	Wilcox Office Mart	Florence, SC	\$ 159,065.68

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Basketball Goals Purchase

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Competitive Edge Products	Laten, UT	\$ 49,949.73
2	Goalsetter Co -Line	Lynnville, IA	\$ 63,725.00
3	Churchich Recreation & Design	Bluffton, SC (NO TAX or SHIPPING)	\$ 48,818.75
4	Palmetto Playsets, DBA/USA Play	Greenville, SC	\$ 46,925.00
5	Winning Teams by Nissi	Flemmington, NJ	\$ 56,430.00
6	Bliss Products & Services	Lithia Springs, GA	\$ 53,555.50
7	Barrs Recreation	Pittsboro, NC	\$ 68,715.00
8	Great Southern Recreation	Murfreesboro, TN	\$ 79,672.21
9	Streamline Logistics	Columbia, SC	\$ 78,499.00
10	BSN Sports	Farmers Branch, TX	\$ 47,456.00

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Concrete Pads

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	CP Builders	Chesnee, SC	\$ 119,760.00
2	Bullock General Contracting	Elgin, SC	\$ 94,000.00
3	AOS Specialty Contractors	Lexington, SC	\$ 273,305.00
4	First Construction Management	Hanahan, SC	\$ 232,000.00
5			
6			
7			
8			

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Ballfield Replacement Lighting

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Ridgeway Electric	Sumter, SC	\$ 314,850.00
2	West Electrical Contracts	Newberry, SC	\$ 239,210.00
3	The Lighting Company	Chesnee, SC	\$ 298,410.00
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Walking-Biking-Hiking Trail

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Campbells Asphalt & Paving	Gray Court, SC	\$ 196,840.00
2	CP Builders	Chesnee, SC	\$ 217,100.00
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			

# PENDING COUNCIL APPROVAL ON APRIL 12, 2022

## BID TABULATION SHEET

ITEM: Park Paving

DATE: 3/24/2022

TIME: 2:00 PM

	NAME	ADDRESS	BID AMOUNT
1	Campbells Asphalt & Paving	Gray Court, SC	\$ 65,092.00
2	CP Builders	Chesnee, SC	\$ 110,952.00
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			